Frymaster’s FQG30U gas fryers are the ultimate oil-
conserving, high-performance fryers. As operators are
pressured to do more with less, the FQG30U gas fryers
help improve profit margins with labor and energy-
saving features, contribute to green and sustainability
initiatives, safeguard workers, and move toward
healthier eating.
The open stainless steel frypot is easy to clean. These

JJ	 =	  �Fuel Type: NG,
PG, BU
MODEL NO. EXPLANATION:  #FQG30UACQDHIJJ
FQG30U Gas Connection
Requirements
No. of
Fryers
Gas Connection
Size (NPT)
2-4 One 1”
5 Two 1”
For Germany 1/2” NPT Per
Frypot
MODEL NO. OIL
 CAPACITY
OVERALL SIZE (cm) NET
WEIGHT
*APPROXIMATE SHIPPING INFORMATION
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT WEIGHT CLASS CU. FT. DIMENSIONS (cm)
2FQG30U
2FQG30U SPLIT
30 lbs.
(15 liters)
17 lbs.
(8.5 liters)
Split Frypot
31-1/4”
(79.4)
29-7/8”
(76)
46-1/2”
(118)
500
(227 kg)
575
(261 kg)
77.5
51
W
38”
(97)
D
44”
(111.8)
H
53”
(134.6)
3FQG30U
3FQG30U SPLIT
47-1/8”
(119.7)
675
(306 kg)
723
(328 kg) 72 53”
(135)
53”
(134.6))
4FQG30U
4FQG30U SPLIT
62-1/2”
(158.7)
858
(390 kg)
980
(445 kg) 98 70”
(178)
55”
(139.7)
5FQG30U
5FQG30U SPLIT
78-1/4
(198.8)